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Nicholas James Reeve

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nicholas James Reeve
Postcode

Date of birth July 1949

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WBX LIMITED

CWRE LIMITED

THE PARK COMMUNITY CENTRE
LIMITED

BRISTOL GRAMMAR SCHOOL
SMITH & WILLIAMSON (BRISTOL)
LLP

NEXIA SMITH & WILLIAMSON AUDIT
(BRISTOL) LLP

OAKFIELD GROVE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

SS "GREAT BRITAIN" BANQUETS
PLC

SOLOMON HARE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

GIMLET MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SOLOMON HARE FINANCIAL
SERVICES

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06538900
08254467
07472743

05142007
0C312810

0C302883

03163309

02469668

01951893

02248551

01205079

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900228396

900228396

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/10/2013
13/03/2013
01/05/2012

17/03/2006
27/05/2005

25/09/2002

23/02/1996

05/10/1992

01/10/1991

31/03/1991

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/06/2014
12/12/2019
28/04/2015

31/07/2016
31/03/2010

31/03/2010

04/03/1996

01/04/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Member

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



